
Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 111-0644 Name: Equipment Lease - Kitchens to Go, LLC -
Havenscourt Middle School New Cafeteria and
Classroom Building

Status:Type: Agreement or Contract Passed

File created: In control:4/5/2011 Facilities Committee

On agenda: Final action: 4/13/2011

Enactment date: 4/13/2011 11-0617Enactment #:

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Equipment Lease between District and Kitchens to Go, LLC,
Naperville, IL,  for the latter to provide a temporary mobile kitchen for the school's use during
construction of a new kitchen, in conjunction with the Havenscourt Middle School New Cafeteria and
Classroom Building, for the period commencing April 14, 2011 and concluding no later than June 1,
2013, in an amount not to exceed $149,040.50.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 11-0644 - EQUIPMENT LEASE - KITCHENS TO GO, LLC - HAVENSCOURT MIDDLE SCHOOL
NEW CAFETERIA AND CLASSROOM BUILDING

Contact: Timothy.White@ousd.k12.ca.us

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedBoard of Education4/13/2011 1 Pass

Recommended FavorablyFacilities Committee4/5/2011 1 Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of Equipment Lease between District and Kitchens to Go, LLC,
Naperville, IL,  for the latter to provide a temporary mobile kitchen for the school's use during construction of a
new kitchen, in conjunction with the Havenscourt Middle School New Cafeteria and Classroom Building, for
the period commencing April 14, 2011 and concluding no later than June 1, 2013, in an amount not to exceed
$149,040.50.
[Enter body here.]

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 7/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

